Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog1-46
1
LO
A
D
 C
EN
TE

TPS3 03
TPS3 01 DIN RAIL Mounting
Ordering Information
Surge Current (kA)
05 = 50 kA per phase
Voltage Code
A	=	120/240 V, 1Ø, 3W
B	=	120/240 V, 3Ø, 4W
C	=	120/208 V, 3Ø, 4W
D	=	240 V, 3Ø, 3W
E	=	277/480 V, 3Ø, 4W
F	 =	480 V, 3Ø, 3W
G	=	600 V, 3Ø, 3W
K	=	380/220 V, 3Ø, 4W
L	 =	600/347 V, 3Ø, 4W
Available Accessories: Ordered Separately
RMSIE = Remote monitor
Catalog # TPS3 03
Example: TPS3C0305D0 = Type 1 SPD for a 208/120V application
with a surge current capacity of 50 kA per phase, in a standard
NEMA 4X enclosure with dry contacts and audible alarm option.
When an option is not selected, include a zero (0) in the field.
Options
D	=	Dry contact
		  & audible alarm
N	=	Adds N-G
		  Protection
TPS3 03